
Stars 
 

Dancer Name Parent Name Home # Mom Cell # Dad Cell # E-mail Area of 
Home 

Allison Au Veronica Choy & 
Duncan Au 

(403) 263-8729 (403) 473-1057 (403) 510-3162 vchoy@millerthomson.com Springbank 

Lauren Au Veronica Choy & 
Duncan Au 

(403) 263-8729 (403) 473-1057 (403) 510-3162 vchoy@millerthomson.com Springbank 

Caity Cavilla Laurelyn & Mike 
Cavilla 

- (403) 585-5310 (403) 826-2313 laurelyn1@shaw.ca West Springs 

Peyton Gates William & Christy 
Gates 

(403) 993-6545 (403) 510-5734 (403) 993-6545 thefamilygates@shaw.ca Cochrane 

Calleigh Holden Tracy & Dean 
Holden 

(403) 229-9797 (403) 710-3520 - tholden@shaw.ca Tuscany 

Emma Jang Laura Phan & 
Darryl Jang 

- (403) 612-9123 (403) 837-9384 lauraphan@shaw.ca Cougar Ridge 

Rachel Janzen Michelle Janzen (403) 719-7350 (403) 324-9600 (403) 462-1792 michellejanzen@me.com West Springs 

Rayeon Kang Miyoung Seo & 
Kiho Kang 

- (403) 701-4415 - Osyare770826@gmail.com Wentworth 

Diana Liu Jerry & Suzy 
Chen 

(403) 264-3938 (403) 880-9098 (403) 612-9908 Suzy.yanchen@gmail.com Aspen Woods 

Eden Ma Jim & Stephanie 
Ma 

(403) 686-9638 (403) 863-0822 (403) 863-3555 Stephanielouie.ma@gmail.com Aspen Woods 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Addison 
Merchant 

Dana & Brent 
Merchant 

(403) 508-2120 (403) 861-3879 (403) 519-7710 Dmerchant156@gmail.com Springbank 

Alex Mussbacher Caroline & Scott 
Mussbacher 

(403) 313-3527 (403) 389-5524 (403) 614-9144 caroline.mussbacher@gmail.com 
 

West Springs 

Klara Scase Janet & Chris 
Scase 

- (403) 601-7949 (403) 629-6156 Scasej@gmail.com Wildwood 

Riley Sherban Jennifer & 
Cameron 
Sherban 

- (403) 971-5723 (403) 681-3608 Jennyrae_22@hotmail.com West Springs 

Brooklyn Struyk Amy & Eric 
Struyk 

- (403) 829-2694 (403) 870-5537 Amy.struyk@gmail.com West Springs 

Blair Stuart Kristi & Quentin 
Stuart 

- (403) 835-4373 (403) 826-6377 kristi@barrebelle.ca Killarney 


